	200609250146
Return Name & Address:	Skagit County Auditor
Return Name & Address.	9/25/2006 Page 1 of 1 2:06PM
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
TITLE NOTE CATION COS	CIAL FLOOD HAZARD AREA
	SCC 14.34.110
Grantor/Property Owner: TRUJILLO JOEL P	
The second of th	es Legal Description: SecTwpRange
Property I.D. #: P62369 Tax Account	#: 3867-000-014-0109 :
Parcel Address or Location: 11201 PETER AN	DERSON ROAD BURL
Flood Hazard Zone: A7 Firm Panel #: 530	151 0235 D
Base Flood Elevation: 41 M.S.L. or DEPTH	
Map (FIRM) and as adopted by Skagit County T prone to other hazards caused by flooding. The Flood Insurance Reform Act of 1994 mandate the or Federally related financial assistance for acqu	Hazard Area" as identified on the Flood Insurance Rate his parcel is subject to periodic flooding and may also be Flood Disaster Protection Act of 1973 and the National e purchase of flood insurance as a condition of Federal isition and/or construction of buildings in Special Flood National Flood Insurance Program (NFIP) thereby
Codes per SCC Title 15 and Skagit County Floo determined to be in violation of state or local floo covered by flood insurance nor can an existing page 15.	//
Property Owner's signature	MOTARY WEED. BOOK OF SOME OF S
State of Washington, County of Skagit. On this	37 day of SPOTEMSE WHEN SON CO.
year of 2000 before me TANNE	SOSMAN Notary Public, NOTARY WZ
personally appeared <u>JOEL TRUIL</u>	personally known \ PUBLIC \
to me to be the person whose name is subscribe	ed to this instrument, and

Valunce Notary Public in and for the State of

Washington residing at Marit Vacion My Commission expires: 11/10/2009

acknowledged that he/she executed it.